
PUBLIC NOTICE 

REGULAR SCHEDULED MEETINGS 

OF THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

OF WARREN COUNTY, TENNESSEE 

 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN to all members of the Board of County Commissioners (the 

“Board”) of Warren County, Tennessee (the “County”); to all residents of the County; and to all 

other interested persons that the regular scheduled meetings of the Board for calendar year 2019 

will be held at 6:30 PM at the regular meeting place in the Courtroom of the Warren County 

Administrative Office Building, 201 Locust Street, McMinnville, Tennessee.  Regularly 

scheduled meetings will be held on the following dates: 

 

Tuesday, January 22, 2019  

Tuesday, February 19, 2019  

Monday, March 18, 2019 

Monday, April 15, 2019 

Monday, May 20, 2019 

Monday, June 17, 2019 

Monday, July 15, 2019 

Monday, August 19, 2019 

Monday, September 16, 2019 

Monday, October 21, 2019 

Monday, November 18, 2019 

Monday, December 16, 2019 

 

There will be considered at such meetings any items which might properly be considered at 

regular meetings of the Board. 

 

THIS NOTICE IS GIVEN pursuant to the provisions of Title 8, Chapter 44, Part 1, Tennessee 

Code Annotated, on any and all other applicable provisions of the public notice laws under the 

State of Tennessee. 

 

     Jimmy Haley 

     Warren County Executive 

 

 


